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Sarah Molina-Pearson <sarah.molina-pearson@lacity.org>

Re: 1045 Olive ELDP Pre-Submittal Meeting with CARB
1 message

Sarah Molina-Pearson <sarah.molina-pearson@lacity.org> Thu, Aug 24, 2017 at 9:25 AM
To: Alan Sako <ASako@esassoc.com>
Cc: "Kimura, Lezlie@ARB (Lezlie.Kimura@arb.ca.gov)" <Lezlie.Kimura@arb.ca.gov>, Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>, Gary
Schalman <GSchalman@esassoc.com>, "Ryan M. Leaderman" <rleaderman@linerlaw.com>, Alexander Irvine <alex@irvineassoc.com>,
Elliott Kahn <ElKahn@crescentheights.com>, "Huang, Anny@ARB" <anny.huang@arb.ca.gov>, "Taylor, Jonathan@ARB"
<jonathan.taylor@arb.ca.gov>, "Adam Tartakovsky (atartakovsky@crescentheights.com)" <atartakovsky@crescentheights.com>, Elbert
Hsiung <EHsiung@esassoc.com>

Works for me.

Sarah Molina Pearson, City Planner
Department of City Planning
Major Projects and Urban Design Studio
T: (213) 473-9983 
200 N. Spring St., Room 750
Los Angeles, CA. 90012

On Thu, Aug 24, 2017 at 9:08 AM, Alan Sako <ASako@esassoc.com> wrote:

Hello All:

 

CARB has asked if we can shift the meeting up one hour to 3pm.  Please let me know if this would be OK.

 

Thank you,

-Alan

 

From: Alan Sako
To: Kimura, Lezlie@ARB (Lezlie.Kimura@arb.ca.gov);Heidi Rous;Gary Schalman;Ryan M. Leaderman;Alexander Irvine;Elliott
Kahn;Huang, Anny@ARB;Taylor, Jonathan@ARB;Adam Tartakovsky (atartakovsky@crescentheights.com);Elbert Hsiung
Cc: sarah.molina-pearson@lacity.org
Subject: 1045 Olive ELDP Pre-Submittal Meeting with CARB
When: Thursday, August 24, 2017, 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Location: Teleconference

 

Call In: 1-877-931-7182

Passcode: 3789827 
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